INNOVATIVE
T E
CH
NO
LO
GY
High Performance Aluminium Piping

52
55
72
79
114
120
mm
mm
mm
9
Elbow
Equal Tee
Equal Tee-Unibody
Part Number Spec (DN)
MFT800000 80
MFT1B0000 100
MFT1W0000 150
MFT2B0000 200
Part Number Spec (DN)
MFT200000 20
MFT250000 25
MFT400000 40
MFT500000 50
MFT630000 63
L
220
280
370

115
L1
53
73
90
115
131
146
157.5
157.5
219
219
272
Part Number Spec (DN)
MFM201500 20
MFM202000 20
MFM252000 25
MFM252500 25
MFM404000 40
MFM504000 50
MFM505000 50
MFM636300 63
MFM808000 80
H
32
42
42

MFEC20000 20
MFEC25000 25
MFEC40000 40
MFEC63000 63
MFEC1B000 100
MFEC1W000 150
MFEC2B000 200
D1
184
199
219
285
340
Part Number Spec (DN) L
MFF201500 20 59
MFF202000 20 59
MFF251500 25 59
MFF252500 25 65
MFF404000 40 77
MFF504000 50 81
MFF505000 50 81
MFF636300 63 97
MFF808000 80 104
L
42
42
51

MBV1B000S
MBV1W000S
MBV2B000S
Spec (DN)
20
25
40
50
63
Spec (DN)
80
100
150
200
Part Number Spec (DN) BSP
MFV20200F 20 DN20-3/4"
MFV20150F 20 DN20-1/2"
MFV25250F 25 DN25-1"
MFV25150F 25 DN25-1/2"
MFV40400F 40 DN40-1-1/2"
MFV50500F 50 DN50-2"
MFV63630F 63 DN63-2-1/2”
13
Part Number
MTFB15